pe.eaton.com
Eaton Bussmann series fast-
acting fuse
TDC600-2A
UPC:051712269445
Dimensions:
Height: 1 IN●
Length: .248 IN●
Width: .248 IN●
Weight:.0055 LB
Warranties: No Data
Specifications:
Type: British plug top●
Voltage Rating: 600V●
Amperage Rating: 2A●
Interrupt Rating: 200 AIC at 600 Vac, 10 kAIC
at 250 Vac
●
Color: Blue●
Connection: Ferrule end X ferrule end●
Material Type: Ceramic tube, silver-plated
copper endcaps
●
Packaging Type: Standard●
Diameter: .25 IN●
Wattage: 1 W●
Fuse Indicator: Non Indicating●
Supporting documents:
Product Catalog●
Certifications: No Data
Product compliance:
 Not Applicable●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.
pe.eaton.com